KF Series
Fuse Holders
Ceramic Fuse Holders
Dimensions
Part Number KF-30L KF-30B KF301 KF-30C KF-30CL KF-30CL-B KF-32L KF-32K KF-63K
Operating
Mechanism
-Fuse short

KFS-A KFS-B KFS-C
Ceramic Fuse
Ordering Information
Size
A Ø12.5×50mm B Ø10×38mm
C Ø14×51mm
Rated Current
01 1A 02 2A 03 3A* 04 4A 05 5A* 06 6A
07 7A* 08 8A 10 10A 12 12A 15 15A* 16 16A
25 25A 30 30A* 32 32A *Japanese standard
KFS -   General Specification
Product selection Guide
Dimensions
Rated Voltage 500VAC/DC
Rated short-circuit
strength A : 50KA B : 80KA C : 80KA
* It is recommended to use 1.6 times or more of the
   rated operating current.
Size Rated
Current Part Number Rated
Current Part Number Rated
Current Part Number Rated
Current Part Number
Ø12.5×50mm
2A KFS-A02 5A KFS-A05 10A KFS-A10 20A KFS-A20
3A KFS-A03 6A KFS-A06 15A KFS-A15 25A KFS-A25
4A KFS-A04 7A KFS-A07 16A KFS-A16 30A KFS-A30
Ø10×38mm
1A KFS-B01 5A KFS-B05 10A KFS-B10 20A KFS-B20
2A KFS-B02 6A KFS-B06 12A KFS-B12 25A KFS-B25
3A KFS-B03 7A KFS-B07 15A KFS-B15 30A KFS-B30
4A KFS-B04 8A KFS-B08 16A KFS-B16 32A KFS-B32
Ø14×51mm
2A KFS-C02 10A KFS-C10 25A KFS-C25 - -
4A KFS-C04 12A KFS-C12 32A KFS-C32 - -
6A KFS-C06 16A KFS-C16 - - - -
8A KFS-C08 20A KFS-C20 - - - -
Part Number A
KFS-A02 ~ A07 Ø6 ± 0.5
KFS-A10 Ø8 ± 0.5
KFS-A15 ~ A30 Ø10 ± 1.0
(unit:mm)
Ø11.3 ±1 AØ12.5 +0.0
-0.5
50 ±1